
2021 Under 18 Mens State Championship - Division 1
27 - 29 Jun 2021
Rockhampton

Appointment Sheet - 28 June 2021

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 28 Jun 2021 08:15 Pool A Pitch 1 - Rockhampton Hockey Association

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Toowoomba 1 Light Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue

Brisbane 2 Yellow Navy Yellow 0
Umpires IWANUSCHA Dean (AUS) FOSTER Mitchell (AUS)

Reserve Umpire LESLIE James (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PAGANONI Anita (AUS) GREINER Jacqueline (AUS)

Technical Officer TIBBITS Mervyn (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 28 Jun 2021 08:30 Pool B Pitch 2 - Rockhampton Hockey Association

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Gold Coast Black Blue Black Black

Mackay Black Black Red
Umpires MICHEL Hayden (AUS) HERRON Jonathan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire CARSON Daniel (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges LEWIS Nikki (AUS) PRITCHARD Stephanie (AUS)

Technical Officer DEAKIN Jeffrey (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 28 Jun 2021 09:45 Pool A Pitch 1 - Rockhampton Hockey Association

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Rockhampton 1 Red Black Black Black

Fraser Coast Purple Orange Purple Orange Orange
Umpires NEWELL Hayden (AUS) PROFKE Zac (AUS)

Reserve Umpire WATTS Michelle (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges GREINER Jacqueline (AUS) PAGANONI Anita (AUS)

Technical Officer TIBBITS Mervyn (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 28 Jun 2021 10:00 Pool B Pitch 2 - Rockhampton Hockey Association

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Townsville Royal Blue Gold Royal Blue Gold
Brisbane 1 Navy Blue Navy Blue Navy 0

Umpires CARSON Daniel (AUS) REIHA Emma (AUS)
Reserve Umpire CROWHURST James (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges PRITCHARD Stephanie (AUS) LEWIS Nikki (AUS)
Technical Officer DEAKIN Jeffrey (AUS)

Tournament Director
BENNETT Lesley (AUS)
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2021 Under 18 Mens State Championship - Division 1
27 - 29 Jun 2021
Rockhampton

Appointment Sheet - 28 June 2021

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
24 28 Jun 2021 13:00 Pool B Pitch 2 - Rockhampton Hockey Association

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Mackay Black Black Black
Ipswich Bottle Green Bottle Green Gold
Umpires KRONING Blake (AUS) LESLIE James (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MICHEL Hayden (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WATTS David (AUS) AINSLIE Josephine (AUS)

Technical Officer DEAKIN Jeffrey (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
25 28 Jun 2021 14:15 Pool A Pitch 1 - Rockhampton Hockey Association

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 2 Yellow Navy Yellow 0

Cairns 1 Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue
Umpires LEWIS Robert (AUS) FOSTER Mitchell (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HERRON Jonathan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges GREINER Jacqueline (AUS) WATTS Michelle (AUS)

Technical Officer TIBBITS Mervyn (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
26 28 Jun 2021 14:30 Pool B Pitch 2 - Rockhampton Hockey Association

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 1 Navy Blue Navy Blue Yellow 0
Gold Coast Black Blue Black Black

Umpires MICHEL Hayden (AUS) PROFKE Zac (AUS)
Reserve Umpire IWANUSCHA Dean (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges AINSLIE Josephine (AUS) WATTS David (AUS)
Technical Officer DEAKIN Jeffrey (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
27 28 Jun 2021 15:45 Pool A Pitch 1 - Rockhampton Hockey Association

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Fraser Coast Purple Orange Purple Orange Orange

Toowoomba 1 Light Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue
Umpires NEWELL Hayden (AUS) HERRON Jonathan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire LEWIS Kaleb (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WATTS Michelle (AUS) MURPHY Kendra (AUS)

Technical Officer HAYES Sandy (AUS)

Tournament Director
BENNETT Lesley (AUS)
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2021 Under 18 Mens State Championship - Division 1
27 - 29 Jun 2021
Rockhampton

Appointment Sheet - 28 June 2021

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
31 28 Jun 2021 18:45 Pool A Pitch 1 - Rockhampton Hockey Association

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Cairns 1 Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue

Rockhampton 1 Red Black Black Red
Umpires KRONING Blake (AUS) FREEMAN Jackson (AUS)

Reserve Umpire REIHA Emma (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges LEWIS Nikki (AUS) AINSLIE Josephine (AUS)

Technical Officer HAYES Sandy (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
32 28 Jun 2021 19:00 Pool B Pitch 2 - Rockhampton Hockey Association

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Ipswich Bottle Green Bottle Green Bottle Green

Townsville Royal Blue Gold Royal Blue Gold
Umpires BARRITT Desmond (AUS) OLIVE Matthew (AUS)

Reserve Umpire LEWIS Robert (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PAGANONI Anita (AUS) DALEY Mardi (AUS)

Technical Officer TIBBITS Mervyn (AUS)
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Tournament Director
BENNETT Lesley (AUS)
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